JWT 3.0

Release

JWT release notes
3.0.3

JWT release notes
3.0.2

JWT release notes
3.0.1

JWT release notes
3.0.0

Release
date

26 Mar
2021

02 Feb
2021

02 Feb
2021

26 Nov
2020

Release type

MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

FEATURES MAINTENANCE

NEW FEATURES IMPROVEMENTS

MAINTENANCE

Highlights

Maintenance release

Maintenance release

Maintenance release

Biggest feature release in JWT history. Major UI/UX
improvements.


https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.3
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.3
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.2
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.2
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.1
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.1
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.0
https://apps.decadis.net/display/JWTSDC/JWT+release+notes+3.0.0

	JWT 3.0

