JWT 3.0

Release	Release date	Release type	Highlights
JWT release notes 3.0.3	26 Mar 2021	MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
JWT release notes 3.0.2	02 Feb 2021	MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
JWT release notes 3.0.1	02 Feb 2021	FEATURES MAINTENANCE	Maintenance release
JWT release notes 3.0.0	26 Nov 2020	NEW FEATURES IMPROVEMENTS MAINTENANCE IMPROVEMENTS	Biggest feature release in JWT history. Major UI/UX improvements.